
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0213 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:2/2/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2022 9/20/2022

Title: Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to a professional services contract with Plummer Associates,
Inc. Corpus Christi, TX, to provide design, bid, and construction phase services for the ONSWTP
Filtration System Hydraulic Improvements in an amount of $1,168,886 for a total contract value not to
exceed $1,218,859, located in Council District 1, with FY 2022 funding available from Water Capital
Fund.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department, Finance & Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-0213- Agenda memo- ONSWTP Filtration System Hydraulic Improvements (ACM Reviewed), 2.
2_19032A Location Map, 3. 3_19032A Amendment 1, 4. 5_19032A CIP Page, 5. 4_19032A
Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/20/2022 1 Pass

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to a professional services contract with Plummer Associates,
Inc. Corpus Christi, TX, to provide design, bid, and construction phase services for the ONSWTP
Filtration System Hydraulic Improvements in an amount of $1,168,886 for a total contract value not to
exceed $1,218,859, located in Council District 1, with FY 2022 funding available from Water Capital
Fund.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

