City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 21-0213, Version: 1

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to a professional services contract with Plummer Associates,
Inc. Corpus Christi, TX, to provide design, bid, and construction phase services for the ONSWTP
Filtration System Hydraulic Improvements in an amount of $1,168,886 for a total contract value not to

exceed $1,218,859, located in Council District 1, with FY 2022 funding available from Water Capital
Fund.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/8/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

